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Contract Call/ Strike Buy/ Number of Contract Foreign Value Price Spot ZAR
Put Sell Contracts Size Rate  Converted
Amount
Dec 2016 $/R
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.4600 13,460.00
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.4525 13,452.50
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.4525 13,452.50
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.5200 13,520.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.5200 13,520.00
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.5337 13,533.70
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.5337 13,533.70
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.4562 13,456.20
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.4600 13,460.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.4562 13,456.20
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.5193 13,519.30
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 13.5193 13,519.30
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 2 1,000 2,000.00 13.4972 26,994.40
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 2 1,000 2,000.00 13.4984 26,996.80
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Contract Call/ Strike Buy/ Number of Contract Foreign Value Price Spot ZAR

Put Sell Contracts Size Rate  Converted

Amount
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.5100 67,550.00
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.5047 67,523.50
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.5047 67,523.50
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.5126 67,563.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.5100 67,550.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.4810 67,405.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.4550 67,275.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.4550 67,275.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 5 1,000 5,000.00 13.4975 67,487.50
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 6 1,000 6,000.00 13.4870 80,922.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 7 1,000 7,000.00 13.5281 94,696.70
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 7 1,000 7,000.00 13.5281 94,696.70
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 9 1,000 9,000.00 13.5090 121,581.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 9 1,000 9,000.00 13.4847 121,362.30
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 9 1,000 9,000.00 13.5090 121,581.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 9 1,000 9,000.00 13.4847 121,362.30
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4998 134,998.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4650 134,650.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4800 134,800.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5281 135,281.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5352 135,352.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4890 134,890.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5100 135,100.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4800 134,800.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4997 134,997.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4890 134,890.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4650 134,650.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.7076 137,076.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4872 134,872.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.7076 137,076.00
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4872 134,872.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4973 134,973.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4997 134,997.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5338 135,338.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5100 135,100.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5281 135,281.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4865 134,865.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4800 134,800.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.4800 134,800.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.5338 135,338.00
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Contract Call/ Strike Buy/ Number of Contract Foreign Value Price Spot ZAR

Put Sell Contracts Size Rate  Converted

Amount
$/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 60 1,000 60,000.00 13.4750 808,500.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 74 1,000 74,000.00 13.4930 998,482.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 74 1,000 74,000.00 13.4930 998,482.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 80 1,000 80,000.00 13.5100 1,080,800.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 80 1,000 80,000.00 13.5100 1,080,800.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 95 1,000 95,000.00 13.4901 1,281,559.50
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 95 1,000 95,000.00 13.4901 1,281,559.50
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4920 1,349,200.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4405 1,344,050.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4571 1,345,710.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4920 1,349,200.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4860 1,348,600.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.5159 1,351,590.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4618 1,346,180.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4590 1,345,900.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4568 1,345,680.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4590 1,345,900.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4571 1,345,710.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.5159 1,351,590.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 13.4860 1,348,600.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 103 1,000 103,000.00 13.4420 1,384,526.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 125 1,000 125,000.00 13.5000 1,687,500.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 125 1,000 125,000.00 13.5000 1,687,500.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 125 1,000 125,000.00 13.4943 1,686,787.50
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 125 1,000 125,000.00 13.4943 1,686,787.50
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 160 1,000 160,000.00 13.4519 2,152,304.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 160 1,000 160,000.00 13.4519 2,152,304.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 170 1,000 170,000.00 13.4830 2,292,110.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 200 1,000 200,000.00 13.4921 2,698,420.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 200 1,000 200,000.00 13.4921 2,698,420.00
$/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 200 1,000 200,000.00 13.5264 2,705,280.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 200 1,000 200,000.00 13.5264 2,705,280.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 300 1,000 300,000.00 13.5163 4,054,890.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 300 1,000 300,000.00 13.5336 4,060,080.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 300 1,000 300,000.00 13.4910 4,047,300.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 300 1,000 300,000.00 13.5163 4,054,890.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 300 1,000 300,000.00 13.5336 4,060,080.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 385 1,000 385,000.00 13.5095 5,201,157.50
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 400 1,000 400,000.00 13.5140 5,405,600.00
$ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 400 1,000 400,000.00 13.4635 5,385,400.00
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13.4870 13,972,532.00
13.5095 19,426,661.00
13.5095 22,574,374.50
13.5095 27,019,000.00
13.5663 27,661,685.70
13.5663 27,661,685.70
13.5110 33,777,500.00
13.4588 33,647,000.00
13.5110 33,777,500.00
13.4635 33,658,750.00
13.4588 33,647,000.00
13.4635 33,658,750.00
10.1900 29,041,500.00
10.1900 29,041,500.00
0.1900 541,500.00
1243.1300 3,542,920,500.00
1243.1300 3,542,920,500.00
1253.1300 3,571,420,500.00
13.4405 50,845,411.50
13.4405 50,845,411.50
13.4445 50,860,543.50
13.5095 108,076,000.00

829,942,311.30

10,715,886,000.00

11,545,828,311.30

Sell
Sell
Buy

100,000
100,000
100,000

100,000.00
200,000.00
300,000.00

13.5100 1,351,000.00
13.5100 2,702,000.00
13.5100 4,053,000.00
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Contract Call/ Strike Buy/ Number of Contract Foreign Value Price Spot ZAR
Put Sell Contracts Size Rate  Converted
Amount
$ /R MAXI 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 5 100,000 500,000.00 13.5150 6,757,500.00
$ /R MAXI 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 100,000 1,000,000.00 13.5150 13,515,000.00
$ /R MAXI 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 15 100,000 1,500,000.00 13.5150 20,272,500.00
$ /R MAXI 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 20 100,000 2,000,000.00 13.5025 27,005,000.00
$ /R MAXI 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 20 100,000 2,000,000.00 13.5025 27,005,000.00
Total Futures 76 7,600,000.00 102,661,000.00
Total Options
Total $ / R MAXI Foreign Exchange Future 76 7,600,000.00 102,661,000.00
Dec 2016 £/R
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 5 1,000 5,000.00 16.7574 83,787.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 5 1,000 5,000.00 16.7574 83,787.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 16.6783 166,783.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 16.6783 166,783.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 50 1,000 50,000.00 16.7663 838,315.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 16.7663 838,315.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 16.6727 1,667,270.00
£/R19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 100 1,000 100,000.00 16.6727 1,667,270.00
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 119 1,000 119,000.00 16.7751 1,996,236.90
£ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 119 1,000 119,000.00 16.7751 1,996,236.90
£/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 120 1,000 120,000.00 16.7600 2,011,200.00
£ /R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 120 1,000 120,000.00 16.7600 2,011,200.00
Total Futures 808 808,000.00 13,527,183.80
Total Options
Total £ / R Foreign Exchange Future 808 808,000.00 13,527,183.80
Dec 2016 €/R
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 1 1,000 1,000.00 14.9462 14,946.20
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 1 1,000 1,000.00 14.9462 14,946.20
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 14.8808 148,808.00
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 14.8808 148,808.00
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 14.8850 744,250.00
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 14.8600 743,000.00
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 60 1,000 60,000.00 14.9371 896,226.00
€/R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 60 1,000 60,000.00 14.9371 896,226.00
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€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016
€/R 19/12/2016

Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future

Total Futures

Total Options

Total € / R Foreign Exchange Future

Dec 2016 AUS$ /R

AUS$ / R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future
AU$ / R 19/12/2016 Foreign Exchange Future

Total Futures

Total Options

Total AU$ / R Foreign Exchange Future

Feb 2017 $/R

$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017
$ /R 27/02/2017

Any day expiry
Any day expiry
Any day expiry
Any day expiry
Any day expiry
Any day expiry
Any day expiry
Any day expiry

Mar 2017 $/R

$ /R 13/03/2017
$ /R 13/03/2017

Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future

Total Futures

Total Options

Total $ / R Any day expiry

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

75
150
150
150
150
150
150
175
250
250

1,892

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

75,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
175,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

1,892,000.00

1,892,000.00

14.8600
14.8953
14.9478
14.9500
14.9478
14.8953
14.9500
14.8671
14.9480
14.9480

1,114,500.00
2,234,295.00
2,242,170.00
2,242,500.00
2,242,170.00
2,234,295.00
2,242,500.00
2,601,742.50
3,737,000.00
3,737,000.00
28,235,382.90

28,235,382.90

Buy
Sell

45
45
90

1,000
1,000

45,000.00
45,000.00
90,000.00

90,000.00

10.3903
10.3903

467,563.50
467,563.50
935,127.00

935,127.00

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,100
1,100
1,100
6,310

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,100,000.00
1,100,000.00
1,100,000.00
6,310,000.00

6,310,000.00

13.7420
13.7420
13.7867
13.6913
13.7867
13.7172
13.6222
13.7172

68,710.00
68,710.00
13,786,700.00
13,691,300.00
13,786,700.00
15,088,920.00
14,984,420.00
15,088,920.00
86,564,380.00

86,564,380.00

Sell
Buy

1,000
1,000

1,000.00
1,000.00

13.7244
13.7244

13,724.40
13,724.40
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Contract Call/ Strike Buy/ Number of Contract Foreign Value Price Spot ZAR

Put Sell Contracts Size Rate  Converted

Amount
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.7000 137,000.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.6828 136,828.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.6828 136,828.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 10 1,000 10,000.00 13.7000 137,000.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 12 1,000 12,000.00 13.6775 164,130.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 12 1,000 12,000.00 13.6775 164,130.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 20 1,000 20,000.00 13.7264 274,528.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 20 1,000 20,000.00 13.7264 274,528.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 35 1,000 35,000.00 13.6860 479,010.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 35 1,000 35,000.00 13.6860 479,010.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 13.7381 686,905.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 13.6660 683,300.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 50 1,000 50,000.00 13.7381 686,905.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 50 1,000 50,000.00 13.6660 683,300.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 150 1,000 150,000.00 13.7497 2,062,455.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 150 1,000 150,000.00 13.7497 2,062,455.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 13.70 Buy 186 1,000 186,000.00 651.3500 121,151,100.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 14.50 Sell 750 1,000 750,000.00 378.5000 283,875,000.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 14.50 Sell 750 1,000 750,000.00 388.5000 291,375,000.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 14.50 Buy 750 1,000 750,000.00 388.5000 291,375,000.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 13.70 Buy 1,417 1,000 1,417,000.00 651.3500 922,962,950.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 13.70 Sell 1,603 1,000 1,603,000.00 651.3500 1,044,114,050.00
$ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 13.70 Sell 1,603 1,000 1,603,000.00 647.3500 1,037,702,050.00
Total Futures 676 676,000.00 9,275,760.80
Total Options 7,059 7,059,000 3,992,555,150.00
Total $ / R Foreign Exchange Future 7,735 7,735,000.00 4,001,830,910.80

Mar 2017 €/R

€ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 13 1,000 13,000.00 15.1700 197,210.00
€ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 15.1850 759,250.00
€ /R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 50 1,000 50,000.00 15.2020 760,100.00
€/R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Buy 100 1,000 100,000.00 15.1700 1,517,000.00
€/R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future Sell 213 1,000 213,000.00 15.1810 3,233,553.00
€/R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 16.00 Buy 680 1,000 680,000.00 415.8000 282,744,000.00
€/R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 16.00 Sell 680 1,000 680,000.00 405.8000 275,944,000.00
€/R 13/03/2017 Foreign Exchange Future C 16.00 Buy 680 1,000 680,000.00 405.8000 275,944,000.00
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Total Futures

Total Options

Total € / R Foreign Exchange Future

Mar 2017 AU$/R

AU$ / R 13/03/2017
AU$ / R 13/03/2017
AU$ / R 13/03/2017
AU$ / R 13/03/2017

Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future

Total Futures

Total Options

Total AU$ / R Foreign Exchange Future

Jun 2017 $/R

$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017
$ /R 19/06/2017

Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future

Total Futures

Total Options

Total $ / R Foreign Exchange Future

Jun 2017 €/R

€/R 19/06/2017
€/R 19/06/2017

Foreign Exchange Future
Foreign Exchange Future

426,000.00

2,040,000

2,466,000.00

6,467,113.00

834,632,000.00

841,099,113.00

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

42
42
200
200
484

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

42,000.00
42,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
484,000.00

484,000.00

10.5445
10.5445
10.5767
10.5767

442,869.00
442,869.00
2,115,340.00
2,115,340.00
5,116,418.00

5,116,418.00

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

18

500
500
1,000
4,000
4,000
10,090

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

2,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
1,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
10,090,000.00

10,090,000.00

14.0000
14.0000
13.9225
13.9225
13.9400
13.9200
13.9400
13.9200
14.0000
14.0000
13.9685
13.9684
13.9685
13.9712
13.9712

28,000.00
28,000.00
69,612.50
69,612.50
139,400.00
139,200.00
139,400.00
139,200.00
252,000.00
252,000.00
6,984,250.00
6,984,200.00
13,968,500.00
55,884,800.00
55,884,800.00
140,962,975.00

140,962,975.00

Sell
Buy

1,000
1,000

1,000.00
1,000.00

15.5913
15.5913

15,591.30
15,591.30
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Price Spot ZAR

Contract Call/ Strike Buy/ Number of Contract Foreign Value
Put Sell Contracts Size Rate  Converted
Amount
Total Futures 2 2,000.00 31,182.60
Total Options
Total € / R Foreign Exchange Future 2 2,000.00 31,182.60
Total Futures 82,389 89,913,000.00 1,223,718,834.40
Total Options 26,199 26,199,000.00 15,543,073,150.00
108,588 116,112,000.00 16,766,791,984.40

Grand Total for Currency Future Detailed Turnover

Page 11 of 11

2016/11/08, 06:25:02PM



